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Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
ALL
ALL
ALL
15-34M
35-49M
35-49M
50-64M
35-49M
15-34M
35-49M
50-64M
35-49M
50-64M
ALL
ALL
ALL
50-64M
15-34M
35-49M
35-49M
35-49W
15-34M
35-49M
50-64M
65+M
35-49M
35-49M
35-49W
35-49M

Gender BIB
Male 219
Male 138
Male 135
Male 281
Male 225
Male 113
Male 276
Male 144
Male 275
Male 141
Male 156
Male 159
Male 200
Female 161
Female 126
Female 209
Male 134
Male 229
Male 235
Male 216
Female 183
Male 117
Male 133
Male 279
Male 115
Male 148
Male 265
Female 256
Male 181

Country

GR
GR
GR
UK
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

90 MOAYT'YPOZ RUN XAAKIAIKH a. 14.6km

FEQPTIOZ MAMAIQANNOY
OP®EAY NANNATHX
XPHZTOX TATOYAAZ
MICHAEL GILMORE

OQMAX MNMAPTZANHX

SINISA STANKOVIC
AMBPOZI0z AHMHTPIAAHZ
MEQPI10Z rPHIOPIOY
BAXIAHX MOYPEAATOX
KONXTANTINOX IKIOYZEAHX
®OTHZ ZIXNAAHX

MOAYX KAZAKIAHE
NIKOAAOZ MITAIOYKAZ
ATOPITZA KAPATTANNH
XPIZTINA BAAAZIOQTH
MAPTAPITA NTINA

BAZIAHX TAKHX
XAPAAAMIOZ MATOYAIOZ
AHMHTPHX PETZEMHX
XPHXTOZ MAMAIEQPTIOY
OATA AOBEPA
KONZTANTINOX ATOPAXTIAHY
IOANNHZ BPYZHX

MEPAKHX KAPAKITX0Z
MIXAAHZ ATTEAOIMOYAOX
XPHXTOZ AOYPTOYNAKHZ
MAPAXZKEYAY TZIKOYAAX
NIKOAETA TZABAPA
EYATTEAOX AEIBAAAPOX

2 HPAKAHX OEZ/KHX
HPAKAHX

MAPAGONOAPOMOI XEPPQN
LONDON CITY RUNNERS

KASIMIS TRAINING

AK VRANJSKI MARATONCI

2AY BOAQY
TRAOULLOS
OEX>XAAONIKH

AMEPIKANIKH MEQPTIKH £XOAH / AYX APHX
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI XEPPQN

O®K XEPPQON

CHALKIDIKI RUNNERS CLUB
MAPAOQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON

NEA MOYDANIA CHALKIDIKI

> A.T1.K. NEATTIOAH GEZXAAONIKHX
>YAAOI OX APOMEQN YTEIAYZ XAAKIAIKHZ

SCIENCETRAINING.GR
STYLTEAM

CHALKIDIKI RUNNERS CLUB

2YKIEX

ZATKAIBEPI

XANTHI RUNNERS/CLAIN MAIN RUNNERS
SYAAOIO%X APOMEQN YT EIAY XAAKIAIKHZ
>YAAOI OX APOMEQN YTEIAYZ XAAKIAIKHZ

IOANNINA

>YAAOT OX APOMEQN YT EIAYX XAAKIAIKHZ

START 14.6KM
0:00:00.126(00:00:00)
0:00:00.126(00:00:00)
0:00:00.126(00:00:00)
0:00:00.126(00:00:00)
0:00:00.126(00:00:00)
0:00:01.893(00:00:00)
0:00:00.363(00:00:00)
0:00:02.730(00:00:00)
0:00:03.546(00:00:00)
0:00:01.893(00:00:00)
0:00:00.126(00:00:00)
0:00:01.440(00:00:00)
0:00:01.440(00:00:00)
0:00:01.893(00:00:00)
0:00:04.356(00:00:00)
0:00:00.383(00:00:00)
0:00:00.126(00:00:00)
0:00:05.563(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:00.126(00:00:00)
0:00:05.563(00:00:00)
0:00:00.696(00:00:00)
0:00:02.730(00:00:00)
0:00:03.546(00:00:00)
0:00:07.426(00:00:00)
0:00:06.656(00:00:00)
0:00:00.126(00:00:00)
0:00:00.126(00:00:00)

FINISH 14.6KM
0:56:23.923(00:56:23)
0:59:06.406(00:59:06)
1:00:48.346(01:00:48)
1:03:31.030(01:03:30)
1:05:34.300(01:05:34)
1:07:18.983(01:07:17)
1:08:18.746(01:08:18)
1:08:35.230(01:08:32)
1:09:06.940(01:09:03)
1:09:35.513(01:09:33)
1:10:15.226(01:10:15)
1:10:15.226(01:10:13)
1:11:03.060(01:11:01)
1:11:28.360(01:11:26)
1:11:46.710(01:11:42)
1:12:55.106(01:12:54)
1:13:37.430(01:13:37)
1:13:58.030(01:13:52)
1:14:05.456(01:13:54)
1:14:21.146(01:14:10)
1:14:50.080(01:14:49)
1:15:01.960(01:14:56)
1:15:04.403(01:15:03)
1:15:26.570(01:15:23)
1:15:33.960(01:15:30)
1:16:13.520(01:16:06)
1:16:16.853(01:16:10)
1:17:24.520(01:17:24)
1:17:38.516(01:17:38)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50

10
51

25

Cat.
35-49M
50-64M
15-34W
35-49M
35-49M
35-49M
15-34M
15-34M
50-64M
15-34M
35-49M
35-49M
35-49M
50-64M
50-64M
35-49M
35-49W
35-49M
35-49M
50-64M
35-49M
50-64M
35-49M
50-64M
50-64M
15-34M
35-49W
35-49M
15-34M
50-64W
50-64W
35-49M

Gender BIB
Male 202
Male 228
Female 109
Male 240
Male 236
Male 118
Male 224
Male 273
Male 194
Male 284
Male 270
Male 101
Male 111
Male 205
Male 277
Male 174
Female 208
Male 190
Male 153
Male 121
Male 249
Male 193
Male 158
Male 239
Male 130
Male 244
Female 147
Male 114
Male 282
Female 238
Female 261
Male 199

Country

MOAYXPONHZ NAKOYAAX
MQProz NMATHOPAZ
ANDY PAVLOUDI
BAXIAEIOZ ZIXMANIAHX
MANQAHS POAOBITHX
2QTHPHZ ATOPAZTIAHX
KYPIAKOX NMAPOENIAAHE
BAXIAEIOX XAIATIAX
ANAPEAY MAYPIAHZ
OEOAQPOZ ZOAETHX
IOANNHZ XAPIZIAAHE
KIMO ARNAUDOV

DARKO PROSEVSKI
IQANNHZ NIKOAATAHE
AITEAOZ TPAMMENOZX
2TEPTIOZ KPAIAZ
KYPIAKH NTZEPEME
AAZAPOZ MANAMZIAHX
XPHXTOZ ZAIMNPOX
ANAZTAXIOZ ANTONIAAHX
STEPIrOZ XTEPIIOYAHX
XPHXETOXZ MANQAHX
AHMHTPHZ GEOXAPHX
rNQProx £I0YPAOX
XPHXTOZ BAAXOX
NIKOAAOX X0YNAX
EYAITEAIA AOYMA
HEKTOR VOKSHI

XPHXTOZ-AHMHTPIOX ZTAYPOITOYAOX

AAE=ANAPA XTOYPIAOY
NEKTAPIA TPIKAAIQTH
IQANNHX MIMEKAZ

oMr
ANE=APTHTOZX

CHALKIDIKI RUNNERS CLUB

YWIZONOZ 2. A.IN XAAKIAIKHZ
ANAMYH

BALIOTIS MATURE TRAIL
BEPOIA

GEVGELIJA

GEVGELIJA

QPAIOKAXTPO

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

TITANEX POAQY

2AY OEXXAAONIKH

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ XAAKIAIKHZ

S ANX YVIZONOX

TPIANAPIA
OEX>AAONIKH

CHALKIDIKI RUNNERS CLUB
EAAHNIKH AXTYNOMIA

>AYO

MEYKA OEX/NIKHX

START 14.6KM
0:00:15.960(00:00:00)
0:00:02.730(00:00:00)
0:00:00.126(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:13.773(00:00:00)
0:00:05.563(00:00:00)
0:00:13.773(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:02.730(00:00:00)
0:00:02.730(00:00:00)
0:00:03.546(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:18.916(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:07.426(00:00:00)
0:00:03.546(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:19.966(00:00:00)
0:00:06.656(00:00:00)
0:00:03.546(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:11.980(00:00:00)
0:00:03.546(00:00:00)
0:00:02.730(00:00:00)
0:00:02.730(00:00:00)
0:00:00.363(00:00:00)
0:00:13.773(00:00:00)
0:00:13.773(00:00:00)

FINISH 14.6KM
1:17:40.073(01:17:24)
1:18:19.496(01:18:16)
1:18:38.776(01:18:38)
1:18:52.983(01:18:42)
1:19:03.976(01:18:50)
1:19:40.600(01:19:35)
1:19:58.196(01:19:44)
1:20:24.140(01:20:13)
1:20:46.610(01:20:43)
1:21:52.660(01:21:49)
1:22:25.093(01:22:21)
1:22:27.320(01:22:16)
1:22:28.540(01:22:17)
1:22:36.776(01:22:26)
1:23:17.600(01:22:58)
1:23:36.086(01:23:25)
1:23:42.990(01:23:35)
1:23:45.320(01:23:41)
1:24:59.040(01:24:48)
1:25:00.806(01:24:40)
1:25:01.466(01:24:54)
1:26:11.873(01:26:08)
1:26:25.676(01:26:14)
1:26:35.343(01:26:24)
1:26:50.550(01:26:39)
1:27:09.473(01:26:57)
1:27:58.473(01:27:54)
1:28:00.036(01:27:57)
1:28:03.346(01:28:00)
1:29:16.310(01:29:15)
1:29:16.443(01:29:02)
1:29:40.443(01:29:26)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

52
53
54
11
55
56
57
12
58
13
59
60
14
61
62
63
64
65
66
15
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
16
74
75
76
77

26
14
27

15
16
10

17

28
11

18
29
30
12
31
13

14
32
33
15
19
34
20

35
36
16
21

Cat.
35-49M
50-64M
35-49M
50-64W
50-64M
50-64M
15-34M
15-34W
50-64M
35-49W
35-49M
15-34M
15-34W
50-64M
35-49M
35-49M
15-34M
35-49M
15-34M
35-49W
15-34M
35-49M
35-49M
15-34M
50-64M
35-49M
50-64M
50-64W
35-49M
35-49M
15-34M
50-64M

Gender BIB
Male 165
Male 143
Male 103
Female 243
Male 201
Male 283
Male 214
Female 131
Male 142
Female 120
Male 145
Male 167
Female 160
Male 189
Male 196
Male 242
Male 227
Male 172
Male 123
Female 140
Male 108
Male 175
Male 215
Male 112
Male 247
Male 136
Male 125
Female 272
Male 179
Male 150
Male 274
Male 271

Country

ZENO®ON KATZAOYNHX
OEOAQPOZXZ NPENAAX
DIMITRIS KARAGEORGIOU
2YABIA ZAABKOBA
ABGANAXIOZ MQPAITHX
OEOAQPOZ KAPKAAETXHX
EYZTPATIOX MAAEPAX
MAKPINA BAOT'IAPH
ANAZTAXI0Z TKOYAIAMTZHZ
MAPIANNA AMIMPAXAMIAN
NANAMQTHX NPOYZKOX
MANATIQTHZ KOAOBOX
KYPIAKH KAKAMOYKA
BAXIAEIOX MAAITKOYAHX
KONXTANTINOZ MIMAIPAKTAPHX
OEOXAPHX XKYAITZHZ
>TEAIOX NAZXO0X
OEOAQPO3 KOYIMTZHE
AHMHTPHZ APBANITHZ
KATEPINA TIOMATAPH
DRAGAN PAVIN

MEFAKAHZ KYPIAZHX
AHMHTPHZ MANATIQTIAHX
DIMITRIS SIDIROPOULOS
MEQPI10Z XTAMIMOYAHZ
KQXTAX TEQPTIAAHX
MAYAOX BATIONAL
AAMAZKHNH XEIAH
rNaProx AAAOYMHZ
AEQNIAAY EMIZKOMNOY
NIKOZ XPHXTOY

EYPIMIAHE XATZHIQANNOY

2AY OEXXAAONIKHZ

KING KONG
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI XEPPQN
MAPAOQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON

>AYO
2AYO

NEOX MAPMAPAX

WORLD OF RUNNING

KAVALLARI

RUNOHOLICS

INTER CLUB GREECE

>YAAOTOX APOMEQN YT EIAYX XAAKIAIKHZ

OEXXAAONIKH
VAMVACOS RUNNING TEAM

SDYK KILKIS

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ XAAKIAIKHZ

NEA PROPONTIDA
S ANX YVIZONOX

CHALKIDIKI RUNNERS CLUB

START 14.6KM
0:00:04.356(00:00:00)
0:00:03.546(00:00:00)
0:00:07.426(00:00:00)
0:00:00.126(00:00:00)
0:00:00.966(00:00:00)
0:00:13.773(00:00:00)
0:00:26.613(00:00:00)
0:00:04.356(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:21.380(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:09.633(00:00:00)
0:00:17.350(00:00:00)
0:00:12.790(00:00:00)
0:00:13.773(00:00:00)
0:00:17.350(00:00:00)
0:00:21.380(00:00:00)
0:00:20.943(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:17.350(00:00:00)
0:00:07.426(00:00:00)
0:00:05.563(00:00:00)
0:00:17.350(00:00:00)
0:00:03.546(00:00:00)
0:00:02.730(00:00:00)
0:00:07.426(00:00:00)
0:00:00.363(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:17.350(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)

FINISH 14.6KM
1:29:56.313(01:29:51)
1:30:05.870(01:30:02)
1:30:32.816(01:30:25)
1:30:40.613(01:30:40)
1:30:41.063(01:30:40)
1:30:47.756(01:30:33)
1:31:32.253(01:31:05)
1:31:53.433(01:31:49)
1:32:08.750(01:31:58)
1:32:12.120(01:31:50)
1:32:53.296(01:32:42)
1:33:00.073(01:32:50)
1:33:15.043 (—:-:-)
1:33:24.350(01:33:07)
1:33:33.793(01:33:21)
1:33:33.793(01:33:20)
1:33:45.826(01:33:28)
1:33:59.410(01:33:38)
1:34:00.863(01:33:39)
1:34:14.846(01:34:04)
1:34:19.593(01:34:02)
1:34:29.330(01:34:21)
1:34:48.530(01:34:42)
1:34:56.406(01:34:39)
1:35:27.790(01:35:24)
1:35:34.676(01:35:31)
1:35:37.930(01:35:30)
1:35:57.180(01:35:56)
1:36:24.336(01:36:13)
1:36:34.276 (-:--)
1:36:36.610(01:36:19)
1:37:31.073(01:37:20)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

78
79
17
80
81
82
83
84
85
18
86
87
19
20
88
89
21
90
22
91
92
93
94
23
95
96
97
98
24
99
100
101

37
38

39
17
18
40
22

41
23

24
25

42

43
19
26
44

20
45
27
46

47
28
3

Cat.
35-49M
35-49M
15-34W
65+M
35-49M
15-34M
15-34M
35-49M
50-64M
65+W
35-49M
50-64M
15-34W
35-49W
50-64M
50-64M
35-49W
35-49M
15-34W
35-49M
15-34M
50-64M
35-49M
15-34W
15-34M
35-49M
50-64M
35-49M
35-49W
35-49M
50-64M
65+M

Gender BIB
Male 207
Male 177
Female 226
Male 124
Male 245
Male 119
Male 264
Male 128
Male 257
Female 110
Male 164
Male 186
Female 169
Female 170
Male 263
Male 210
Female 127
Male 184
Female 253
Male 252
Male 198
Male 171
Male 254
Female 211
Male 122
Male 220
Male 155
Male 102
Female 139
Male 241
Male 129
Male 222

Country
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
DK
GR
RO
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
BG
GR
GR
GR
GR

HAIAY NTAAAMHZIOX
KQTOYAAZ KONZTANTINOX
EAAH NAXXAAIAQY
IQANNHZ APTYPIAAHX
AAE=ZANAPOZ 3[MAXOX

KQXTANTINOX ATOYPZENIAHX

ANTONY TXZIAKMAKHX
TPIANTA®YAAOZ BAPAAKAZ
MAPIOX TZABAPAZ

AURORA PETREAN
ANTQONHX KAXTQP

ZHXHZ MAAYTINOZ

ANNA KOPAAAH

BAXIA KOPAAAH
KONXTANTINOXZ TXAPAGAHE
EYOYMHX OIKONOMOY
®IAOMIAA BAMBAKOY
KQNZTANTINOX MATTAAPHX
XPYZH ZOKPATOYZ

OEMHZ XQKPATOYX
ABGANAZIOX MMATZIOYAAZ
>OKPATHX KOYBPAKHZ
AHMHTPHZ TAOYKIAHZ
MAPIA OIKONOMOY
XPHXTOZ AMOXTOAQY
XPHXETOZX MAMNAXPHETOY
BAZIAHY ZIXNAAHZ
BORISLAV DAVITKOV
XPIZTINATIATA

AEQNIAAY KENTEPHX
>TAMOZX BEAOYZOX

2MYPOZ MAIMOYTXOrAQY

S ANX YVIZONOX

OEPMH

MAPAOQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON
2.AY. OEX

K RON GYM

2.AY.OEXXAAONIKHZ
CHALKIDIKI RUNNERS CLUB
CHALKIDIKI RUNNERS CLUB
RODOPI RUNNERS

VAMVACOS RUNNING TEAM
AX. APHZ OEXXAAONIKHZ

>EPPEX
NEA MOYAANIA

ANE=APTHTOX

APHZX MNPQTHX

MBI

OEXXAAONIKH

KALAMARIA THESSALONIKI

AO=A MAANAIOKQMHX

START 14.6KM
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:22.263(00:00:00)
0:00:05.563(00:00:00)
0:00:07.426(00:00:00)
0:00:05.563(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:17.350(00:00:00)
0:00:24.176(00:00:00)
0:00:18.916(00:00:00)
0:00:07.426(00:00:00)
0:00:15.960(00:00:00)
0:00:13.560(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:15.960(00:00:00)
0:00:17.350(00:00:00)
0:00:05.563(00:00:00)
0:00:18.916(00:00:00)
0:00:13.773(00:00:00)
0:00:13.773(00:00:00)
0:00:15.960(00:00:00)
0:00:23.296(00:00:00)
0:00:22.263(00:00:00)
0:00:15.960(00:00:00)
0:00:17.350(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:05.563(00:00:00)
0:00:01.440(00:00:00)
0:00:19.966(00:00:00)
0:00:04.356(00:00:00)

FINISH 14.6KM
1:37:34.766(01:37:24)
1:37:39.750(01:37:17)
1:37:55.240(01:37:49)
1:38:10.470(01:38:03)
1:38:28.990(01:38:23)
1:38:31.633(01:38:20)
1:38:32.743(01:38:15)
1:38:47.400(01:38:23)
1:38:52.116(01:38:33)
1:38:54.763(01:38:47)
1:39:52.526(01:39:36)
1:40:09.456(01:39:55)
1:40:16.106(01:40:05)
1:40:16.540(01:40:05)
1:41:06.950(01:40:50)
1:41:07.280(01:40:49)
1:41:29.000(01:41:23)
1:41:33.526(01:41:14)
1:41:46.483(01:41:32)
1:41:46.820(01:41:33)
1:41:56.286(01:41:40)
1:42:20.350(01:41:57)
1:43:09.830 (-:-:-)
1:43:18.620(01:42:56)
1:43:31.393(01:43:15)
1:43:48.870(01:43:31)
1:44:27.970(01:44:17)
1:45:04.210 (-:—-:-)
1:45:58.930(01:45:53)
1:46:23.146(01:46:21)
1:47:53.030(01:47:33)
1:48:12.750(01:48:08)




By Gen. By Cat.

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
25

110
111
112
113
26

114
115
116
117
27

118
119
28

120
121
29

122
30

123
124
125
126
127

48
29
49
30
31
50
32
51
10
52
53
54
33

55
21
34
56
35
22
36

37
57

N

58
59
23

60

Cat.
35-49M
50-64M
35-49M
50-64M
50-64M
35-49M
50-64M
35-49M
35-49W
35-49M
35-49M
35-49M
50-64M
65+W
35-49M
15-34M
50-64M
35-49M
50-64M
15-34M
50-64M
15-34W
50-64M
35-49M
15-34W
65+M
65+W
35-49M
35-49M
15-34M
65+M
35-49M

Gender BIB

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

218
107
217
149
197
106
132
178
266
223
232
212
259
280
213
173
185
151
278
221
246
137
187
250
262
180
258
237
260
195
191
182

Country

GR
IT

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

AGANAZXIOX MAMAGANAZIOY
MAURO MAZZINI

METPOX MNAMAAOIMNOYAOZ
AOANAZIO0X APATANHX
IOANNHZ MIMAKNHZ
STEPHAN MARINOS
BAZIAEIOX BOYKAAHX
MANATIQTHZ KONXTANTINOY
BAZIAIKH ®AETKA
MANATIQTHZ MAPAZOITAQY
ANAZTAXIOZ MOAITHE
AHMHTPIOZ OP®ANOZ
>OTHPIOX TZIOYPAZ

EAENA TOYNAPOINOYAQY
MAPAZXOZ NATAAY
ANTQNHX KOYTXOYPEAHX
ANAZTAXI0Z MAAYTINOX
BAZIAHX ZATIPHX

FEQPTIA STOIKOYAH
OEOAQPOX MAMAXPIZTOAOYAQY
KYPIAKOX 2 TAOHX

MAPIA TTANNAKOY

MAQProxz MAGA%

2MYPOZ XTOIKOX
KONZTANTINA TZATKAAIAOY
>TAMATHX AAMITPAKHX
BOYAA TZEBEAEKH
XPHXETOX APAMOYPTXZHX
ABGANAZIOZ TOYPZOYIKAZ
MANOX MONIAKHX
OEOXAPHX MANOYZAPIAHX
rQProx AIAMOx

JI0QNIA
GP Progresso

NEA PROPONTIDA

NESPO

THESSALONIKI

PANORAMA

MOAIXNH OEX>AAONIKHX
KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
CHALKIDIKI RUNNERS CLUB
CHALKIDIKI RUNNERS CLUB

YWIZONOZ-ZAY XAAKIAIKHZ

OEXXAAONIKH

AAMIMATPOZ

EMANOMH

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
ANAMYH

>AYO

AX. APHX OEXXAAONIKHX

S ANX YVIZONOX
TIMELESS
RUN THE BLUEPRINT

START 14.6KM
0:00:12.790(00:00:00)
0:00:17.350(00:00:00)
0:00:25.006(00:00:00)
0:00:20.740(00:00:00)
0:00:01.133(00:00:00)
0:00:12.790(00:00:00)
0:00:23.623(00:00:00)
0:00:26.053(00:00:00)
0:00:04.356(00:00:00)
0:00:20.740(00:00:00)
0:00:18.916(00:00:00)
0:00:20.740(00:00:00)
0:00:18.916(00:00:00)
0:00:07.426(00:00:00)
0:00:15.960(00:00:00)
0:00:15.960(00:00:00)
0:00:04.770(00:00:00)
0:00:15.960(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:04.356(00:00:00)
0:00:18.916(00:00:00)
0:00:07.426(00:00:00)
0:00:18.916(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:00.126(00:00:00)
0:00:04.356(00:00:00)
0:00:05.563(00:00:00)
0:00:07.426(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:13.560(00:00:00)
0:00:13.773(00:00:00)

FINISH 14.6KM
1:48:51.350(01:48:38)
1:49:00.460(01:48:43)
1:49:35.706(01:49:10)
1:49:38.600(01:49:17)
1:50:54.593(01:50:53)
1:50:58.710(01:50:45)
1:51:03.186(01:50:39)
1:51:20.886(01:50:54)
1:52:16.610(01:52:12)
1:52:52.110(01:52:31)
1:52:54.550(01:52:35)
1:53:03.966(01:52:43)
1:53:16.680(01:52:57)
1:53:54.916(01:53:47)
1:54:50.036(01:54:34)
1:54:50.366(01:54:34)
1:55:23.996(01:55:19)
1:55:48.733(01:55:32)
1:56:10.060(01:55:59)
1:56:24.166(01:56:19)
1:57:54.086(01:57:35)
1:58:00.886(01:57:53)
1:58:20.923(01:58:02)
1:59:17.193(01:59:06)
1:59:42.470(01:59:42)




Cat. Gender BIB Country START 14.6KM FINISH 14.6KM

158 128 61 35-49M Male 168 GR APIXTEIAHY KOMMOYPHX - S ANX YVIZONOX 0:00:19.500(00:00:00) -
159 129 38 50-64M Male 268 GR MANNHX XAAIAZ = 2. ATX YYIZONOX 0:00:19.500(00:00:00) -
160 31 11 35-49W Female 248 GR TANIA XTEPTIOYAH - S AMNX YYIZONOX 0:00:19.500(00:00:00) -
161 130 62 35-49M Male 146 GR AAEZANAPOX AHMHTPIAAHX = OEX>XAAONIKH 0:00:22.263(00:00:00) -
162 131 63 35-49M Male 267 GR MAPIOX ®QOTEINOX - OEX>AAONIKH 0:00:22.886(00:00:00) -
163 132 39 50-64M Male 255 GR AAE=ANAPOX TAPAZIAHZ = AMIEAOKHIOI OEXXAAONIKH 0:00:23.623(00:00:00) -

164 32 5 50-64W Female 269 GR ®OTEINH XAPAAAMITIAQY - NEA MOYAANIA 0:00:25.006(00:00:00) -



